PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: PUEBLO COUNTY 70

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 4,080,001.41 $0.00 -$21,790.83 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,058,210.58 $0.00 $ 4,058,210.58 $ 48,960,016.87  $4,080,001.41 $ 44,880,015.46
August $ 4,080,001.41 $0.00 -$ 21,540.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,058,460.58 $ 4,058,210.58 $ 250.00 $ 48,960,016.87  $ 8,160,002.82 $ 40,800,014.05
September $ 4,080,001.41 $0.00 -$ 21,540.83 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,058,460.58 $ 4,058,460.58 $ 0.00 $ 48,960,016.87  $12,240,004.23  $36,720,012.64
October $ 4,080,001.41 $0.00 -$ 21,540.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,058,460.54 $ 4,058,460.58 -$ 0.04 $48,960,016.87  $16,320,005.64 $ 32,640,011.23
November $ 4,080,001.41 $0.00 -$ 21,696.25 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,058,305.16 $ 4,058,460.54 -$ 155.38 $ 48,960,016.87  $20,400,007.05 $ 28,560,009.82
December $4,213,836.34 $0.00 -$ 21,696.25 $0.00 $0.00 $9.22 $4,192,149.31 $ 4,058,305.16 $ 133,844.15 $49,227,686.78  $24,613,843.39 $24,613,843.39
January $4,102,307.23 $0.00 -$ 23,390.69 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 26,501.90 $4,052,414.64 $4,192,149.31 -$ 139,734.67 $49,227,686.78  $28,716,150.62  $20,511,536.16
February $4,102,307.23 $0.00 -$ 23,390.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,078,916.54 $ 4,052,414.64 $ 26,501.90 $49,227,686.78  $32,818,457.85 $16,409,228.93
March $4,102,307.23 $0.00 -$ 23,390.69 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $4,078,916.54 $4,078,916.54 $ 0.00 $49,227,686.78  $ 36,920,765.08 $12,306,921.70
April $4,122,627.07 $0.00 -$ 23,390.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 4,099,236.40 $4,078,916.54 $ 20,319.86 $49,288,646.29 $41,043,392.15 $8,245,254.14
May $4,122,627.07 $0.00 -$20,171.04 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 1,430.30 $4,101,025.73 $ 4,099,236.40 $1,789.33 $49,288,646.29 $45,166,019.22  $4,122,627.07
June $4,122,570.95 $0.00 -$ 20,171.04 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 7.68 $4,102,392.23 $4,101,025.73 $ 1,366.50 $49,288,590.17 $49,288,590.17 $0.00
TOTALS : $49,288,590.17 $0.00 -$ 263,710.68 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 27,930.66



